1 (36)
Murata Electronics Oy  SCR2200-D13  Doc. No. 2850
www.murata.com     Rev. 2
           Subject to changes
Data Sheet
SCR2200-D13
Single axis gyroscope with digital SPI interface
Features

www.murata.com     Rev. 2
           Subject to changes
8 Order information
Table 33. SCR2200-D13 order codes with packing quantity.
Order code Description Packing Qty
SCR2200-D13-004 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) with digital SPI i/f Bulk 4pcs
SCR2200-D13-05 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) with digital SPI i/f T&R 50pcs
SCR2200-D13-6 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) with digital SPI i/f T&R 600pcs
36 SCR2200-D13_1640-21648-0021-E-0519
Experts on Design-In
for sensors and power solutions
Scan here and get an overview of personal contacts!
sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com